TE · CERTIFICATE · CERTIFICA CATE · CERTIFICATE · CERTIF

certified by

The accredited conformity assessment body Müller-BBM Cert Umweltgutachter GmbH certifies that the company

ISO

50001



Julius Schulte Trebsen GmbH & Co. KG Pauschwitzer Straße 45 04687 Trebsen

has implemented and successfully applies an energy management system.

Scope of certification:

Development, manufacturing and distribution of testliner and fluiting papers including energy production

(Locations and Activities: refer to Appendix.)

A certification audit has proved conformance with the requirements of

DIN EN ISO 50001:2018

This certificate is valid from 22.08.2023 until 21.08.2026. Certificate registration no. Z110308/2023/EnMS

Müller-BBM Cert Umweltgutachter GmbH Kerpen, 22.08.2023

ales

Dr. Stefan Bräker Accredited environmental verifier DAU-DE-V-0272

Müller-BBM Cert Umweltgutachter GmbH Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 13 50170 Kerpen/Germany

Phone +49 2273 59280-188 Fax +49 2273 59280-11 info@mbbm-cert.com

muellerbbm-cert.de



TE · CERTIFICATE · CERTIFICA CATE · CERTIFICATE · CERTIF

certified by

ERTIFICATE · CERTIFIC

Müller-BBM Cert Umweltgutachter GmbH Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 13 50170 Kerpen/Germany

Phone +49 2273 59280-188 Fax +49 2273 59280-11 info@mbbm-cert.com

muellerbbm-cert.de



Appendix to certificate no. Z110308/2023/EnMS issued 22. August 2023

ISO

50001

The certification of

MÜLLER-BBM

Julius Schulte Trebsen GmbH & Co. KG

according to the standard DIN EN ISO 50001:2018

covers the following locations and activities:

CERT GMBH

Locations	Activities
Julius Schulte Trebsen GmbH & Co. KG Pauschwitzer Straße 45 04687 Trebsen	Development, manufacturing and distribution of testliner and fluiting papers including energy production